
�

1

2

12

2

GUTSCHEIN

JB_12_Gutschein_neutral_final.indd   109.08.12   16:10

Am Kronenhof 25 7 73728 Esslingen/Neckar 7 www.brogle.de

JB_12_Gutschein_neutral_final.indd   2 09.08.12   16:10

Uhren-Armband

Gelbes Lederband
für die Captain Cook
Automatic 42mm
Uhren-Armband mit Dornschließe

Referenznummer: R070916301


